SHELVING CATALOG
www.RegencyEquipment.com 25
460EC18UHAND
Accessories
Ledges
Dividers
Tall Dividers
Wooden Cutting Boards
Item Number length Finish
460EC12LDG 12" Chrome
460EC14LDG 14" Chrome
460EC18LDG 18" Chrome
460EC21LDG 21" Chrome
460EC24LDG 24" Chrome
460EC30LDG 30" Chrome
460EC36LDG 36" Chrome
460EC42LDG 42" Chrome
460EC48LDG 48" Chrome
460EC54LDG 54" Chrome
460EC60LDG 60" Chrome
460EC72LDG 72" Chrome
460EG12LDG 12" Green Epoxy
460EG14LDG 14" Green Epoxy
460EG18LDG 18" Green Epoxy
460EG21LDG 21" Green Epoxy
460EG24LDG 24" Green Epoxy
460EG30LDG 30" Green Epoxy
460EG36LDG 36" Green Epoxy
460EG42LDG 42" Green Epoxy
460EG48LDG 48" Green Epoxy
460EG54LDG 54" Green Epoxy
460EG60LDG 60" Green Epoxy
460EG72LDG 72" Green Epoxy
460EB12LDG 12" Black Epoxy
460EB14LDG 14" Black Epoxy
460EB18LDG 18" Black Epoxy
460EB21LDG 21" Black Epoxy
460EB24LDG 24" Black Epoxy
460EB30LDG 30" Black Epoxy
460EB36LDG 36" Black Epoxy
460EB42LDG 42" Black Epoxy
460EB48LDG 48" Black Epoxy
460EB54LDG 54" Black Epoxy
460EB60LDG 60" Black Epoxy
460EB72LDG 72" Black Epoxy
Item Number Width Finish
460EC12DVDR 12" Chrome
460EC14DVDR 14" Chrome
460EC18DVDR 18" Chrome
460EC21DVDR 21" Chrome
460EC24DVDR 24" Chrome
460EC30DVDR 30" Chrome
460EC36DVDR 36" Chrome
460EG12DVDR 12" Green Epoxy
460EG14DVDR 14" Green Epoxy
460EG18DVDR 18" Green Epoxy
460EG21DVDR 21" Green Epoxy
460EG24DVDR 24" Green Epoxy
460EG30DVDR 30" Green Epoxy
460EG36DVDR 36" Green Epoxy
460EB12DVDR 12" Black Epoxy
460EB14DVDR 14" Black Epoxy
460EB18DVDR 18" Black Epoxy
460EB21DVDR 21" Black Epoxy
460EB24DVDR 24" Black Epoxy
460EB30DVDR 30" Black Epoxy
460EB36DVDR 36" Black Epoxy
Item Number Width Finish Type
460CDIV1814 18" Chrome Tall - 14"
460CDIV1820 18" Chrome Tall - 20"
460CDIV2414 24" Chrome Tall - 14"
460CDIV2420 24" Chrome Tall - 20"
Item Number Height Type Thickness
460SI1424W 14" 24" 1"
460SI1436W 14" 36" 1"
460SI1448W 14" 48" 1"
460SI1460W 14" 60" 1"
460SI1472W 14" 72" 1"
460SI1824W 18" 24" 1"
460SI1836W 18" 36" 1"
460SI1848W 18" 48" 1"
460SI1860W 18" 60" 1"
460SI1872W 18" 72" 1"
460SI2424W 24" 24" 1"
460SI2436W 24" 36" 1"
460SI2448W 24" 48" 1"
460SI2460W 24" 60" 1"
460SI2472W 24" 72" 1"
Customize your shelving solutions with a wide variety of
accessories, shelving add-ons, and replacement parts.
Easily contain items on your shelving
unit to prevent them from falling or
hanging off.
Easily separate cleaning supplies,
boxes, or other loose items.
Transforms your wire shelves into a
cutting board or butcher block.
SHELVING CATALOG
Accessories
Plastic Mat Overlays Continued
Item Number Width Length
460MATCL1854 18" 54"
460MATCL1860 18" 60"
460MATCL1872 18" 72"
460MATCL2124 21" 24"
460MATCL2130 21" 30"
460MATCL2136 21" 36"
460MATCL2142 21" 42"
460MATCL2148 21" 48"
460MATCL2154 21" 54"
460MATCL2160 21" 60"
460MATCL2172 21" 72"
460MATCL2424 24" 24"
460MATCL2430 24" 30"
460MATCL2436 24" 36"
460MATCL2442 24" 42"
460MATCL2448 24" 48"
460MATCL2454 24" 54"
460MATCL2460 24" 60"
460MATCL2472 24" 72"
460MATCL3036 30" 36"
460MATCL3048 30" 48"
460MATCL3060 30" 60"
460MATCL3072 30" 72"
460MATCL3636 36" 36"
460MATCL3648 36" 48"
460MATCL3660 36" 60"
460MATCL3672 36" 72"
Plastic Mat Overlays
Item Number Width Length
460MATCL1224 12" 24"
460MATCL1230 12" 30"
460MATCL1236 12" 36"
460MATCL1242 12" 42"
460MATCL1248 12" 48"
460MATCL1254 12" 54"
460MATCL1260 12" 60"
460MATCL1272 12" 72"
460MATCL1424 14" 24"
460MATCL1430 14" 30"
460MATCL1436 14" 36"
460MATCL1442 14" 42"
460MATCL1448 14" 48"
460MATCL1454 14" 54"
460MATCL1460 14" 60"
460MATCL1472 14" 72"
460MATCL1824 18" 24"
460MATCL1830 18" 30"
460MATCL1836 18" 36"
460MATCL1842 18" 42"
460MATCL1848 18" 48"
Solid surface that prevents small
items from falling; easy to clean
and prevents damage.
Polyethylene Cutting Boards
Item Number Height Type Finish
460SI1424P 14" 24" Polyethylene
460SI1436P 14" 36" Polyethylene
460SI1448P 14" 48" Polyethylene
460SI1460P 14" 60" Polyethylene
460SI1472P 14" 72" Polyethylene
460SI1824P 18" 24" Polyethylene
460SI1836P 18" 36" Polyethylene
460SI1848P 18" 48" Polyethylene
460SI1860P 18" 60" Polyethylene
460SI1872P 18" 72" Polyethylene
460SI2424P 24" 24" Polyethylene
460SI2436P 24" 36" Polyethylene
460SI2448P 24" 48" Polyethylene
460SI2460P 24" 60" Polyethylene
460SI2472P 24" 72" Polyethylene
Material resists liquid absorption,
staining, odors, and unsanitary scoring.
SHELVING CATALOG
www.RegencyEquipment.com 27
Rail Hangers
Item Number Width Finish
460EC14HGRL 14" Chrome
460EC18HGRL 18" Chrome
460EC24HGRL 24" Chrome
460EC36HGRL 36" Chrome
460EC48HGRL 48" Chrome
460EG14HGRL 14" Green Epoxy
460EG18HGRL 18" Green Epoxy
460EG24HGRL 24" Green Epoxy
460EG36HGRL 36" Green Epoxy
460EG48HGRL 48" Green Epoxy
460EB14HGRL 14" Black Epoxy
460EB18HGRL 18" Black Epoxy
460EB24HGRL 24" Black Epoxy
460EB36HGRL 36" Black Epoxy
460EB48HGRL 48" Black Epoxy
Accessories
Clip-On Label Holders
Item Number Color Length
460LABLC3IN Clear 3"
460LABLC6IN Clear 6"
460LABLC13IN Clear 13"
460LABLC19IN Clear 19"
460LABLC25IN Clear 25"
460LABLC31IN Clear 31"
460LABLC43IN Gray 43"
460LABLC55IN Gray 55"
460LABLG3IN Gray 3"
460LABLG6IN Gray 6"
460LABLG13IN Gray 13"
460LABLG19IN Gray 19"
460LABLG25IN Gray 25"
460LABLG31IN Gray 31"
460LABLG43IN Gray 43"
460LABLG55IN Gray 55"
Item Number Color Size
460LBCP1253C Clear 1.25" x 3"
460LBCPC125165 Clear 1.25" x 16.5"
460LBCPC125345 Clear 1.25" x 34.5"
460LBCPCL12544 Clear 1.25" x 44"
460LBCPC125465 Clear 1.25" x 46.5"
460LBCPC12556 Clear 1.25" x 56"
460LBCP1253G Gray 1.25" x 3"
460LBCPG125165 Gray 1.25" x 16.5"
460LBCPG125345 Gray 1.25" x 34.5"
460LBCPGR12544 Gray 1.25" x 44"
460LBCPG125465 Gray 1.25" x 46.5"
460LBCPG12556 Gray 1.25" x 56"
Item Number Color Finish
460LABLSLD1253 Clear 1.25" x 3"
460LABLSLD13 Clear 1" x 3"
460LABLSLD1754 Clear 1.75" x 4"
460LABLSLD24 Clear 2" x 4"
460LABLSLD753 Clear 0.75" x 3"
Label Holders
Slide-In Label Holders
Add pricing labels to your shelves,
or keep your stock room or storage
area neatly organized.
Add pricing labels to your shelves,
or keep your stock room or storage
area neatly organized.
SHELVING CATALOG
Label Holders
Accessories
Side in Label Holders
Hooks
Replacement Parts and Tools
Perforated Sheets
Item Number Finish Type
460EC6SWING Chrome Swing Hook
460EG6SWING Green Epoxy Swing Hook
460EB6SWING Black Epoxy Swing Hook
460ECWIREHK Chrome Long Hook
460EGWIREHK Green Epoxy Long Hook
460EBWIREHK Black Epoxy Long Hook
460ECHKSM Chrome Small J Hook
460EBHKSM Black Epoxy Small J Hook
460ECHKLRG Chrome Large J Hook
460EBHKLRG Black Epoxy Large J Hook
460ECHKLRGDB Chrome Large Double J Hook
460EBHKLRGDB Black Epoxy Large Double J Hook
460ECCTHOOK Chrome Utensil and Coat Hook
Creates additional storage space.
Use it to hang aprons, large pots,
chef coats, etc.
Creates additional storage space.
Use it to hang aprons, large pots,
chef coats, etc.
Ready-to-use replacement parts
and tools.
Print labels on demand with these
label inserts.
Item Number Size Use
460LBLIN1253 1.25" x 3" Standard
460LBLIN1256 1.25" x 6" Standard
460LBLINL1256 1.25" x 6" Landscape
460LBLINS13 1" x 3" Standard
460LBLINS13BC 1" x 3" Bin Clip
460LBLINS1754 1.75" x 4" Standard
460LBLINS24 2" x 4" Standard
460LBLINS24L 2" x 4" Landscape
460LBLINS35 3" x 5" Standard
460LBLINS753 0.75" x 3" Standard
460LBLINTD1253 1.25" x 3" Standard
460LABLADH13INS 1" x 3" Adhesive with Insert
460LABLADH1754INS 1.75" x 4" Adhesive with Insert
460LABLADH22545INS 2.25" x 4.5" Adhesive with Insert
460LABLADH24INS 2" x 4" Adhesive with Insert
460LABLADH753INS 0.75" x 3" Adhesive with Insert
460LBLSCN35 3" x 5" Magnetic
460LBLSCN35INS 3" x 5" Magnetic with Insert
460LABLMAT1253C 1.25" x 3" Drop Mat
460LBCP13 1" x 3" Bin Clip
460LBCP13INS 1" x 3" Bin Clip with Insert
460LBCP24 2" x 4" Bin Clip
460LBCP24INS 2" x 4" Bin Clip with Insert
460LBLPSTC1256 1.25" x 6" Post Clip
460LBLPSTC24 2" x 4" Post Clip
460LH 3" x 1.6" Standard
Caster
Item Number Size Type Brake
4605POLYMPBX 5" Polyurethane Has Brake
4605POLYMPX 5" Polyurethane No Brake
4605BLKMPBX 5" Polyurethane Has Brake
4605BLKMPX 5" Polyurethane No Brake
4605RUBMBX 5" Rubber Has Brake
4605RUBMX 5" Rubber No Brake
Item Number Type
460CSHOOK Combining S Hook
460POSTCAPS Plastic Post Caps
460SSLEEVE Split Sleeves
460ADJFEET Replacement Feet
460ECNUTS Chrome Post Nuts
460EGNUTS Green Epoxy Post Nuts
460ECPFOOT Chrome Triangle Foot Plate
SHELVING CATALOG
www.RegencyEquipment.com 29
Shelf Accessories
Tray Slide
Customize your shelving unit even
further with unique shelf accessories.
Have additional space for storing
sheet pans during preparation or
while allowing food to cool.
Accessories
Item Number Finish Type
460EC1457BSK Chrome 5" x 7" x 18" Basket
460EC1810BSK Chrome 8" x 10" x 18" Basket
460EC1885BSK Chrome 5" x 18" x 18" Basket
460EC19118BSK Chrome 18" x 11" x 18" Basket
460ECDH8 Chrome Document Holder
460ECGLOVEHLDR Chrome Glove Box Holder
460EGGLOVEHLDR Green Epoxy Glove Box Holder
460ECSPICERK Chrome Spice Rack
460EGSPICERK Green Epoxy Spice Rack
460ECUTENHLDR Chrome Utensil Holder
460EGUTENHLDR Green Epoxy Utensil Holder
460ECPTROLL Chrome  Paper Towel Holder
Item Number Width Finish
460EC18TRSL 18" Chrome
460EC24TRSL 24" Chrome
460EG18TRSL 18" Green Epoxy
460EG24TRSL 24 Green Epoxy
Post Accessories
Ensure maximum durability to secure
your posts.
Item Number Finish Type
460ECPCLAMP Chrome Post Clamp
460EGPCLAMP Green Epoxy Post Clamp
460EBPCLAMP Black Epoxy Post Clamp
460ECWALLBRAC Chrome Wall Bracket
460EGWALLBRAC Green Epoxy Wall Bracket
460EBWALLBRAC Black Epoxy Wall Bracket
Rubber Donut
Item Number Height
460RUBRDONT3 3"
460RUBRDONT5 5"
Take-Out Signs
Item Number Description
460TOSIGN24R 24" Wide Take-Out Sign
460TOSIGN36R 36" Wide Take-Out Sign
460TOSIGN48R 48" Wide Take-Out Sign
Add to your mobile shelving units to
prevent scraping and rubbing against
walls and other objects.
Draw attention to your mobile pickup
station.